
26.7.19

Day Date

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

12 August 2019 Monday Eid ul - Zuha

23 August 2019 Friday Janmashtami

02 September 2019 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi

10 September 2019 Tuesday Muharram

13 September 2019 Friday
Next day of Anant 

Chaturdashi

02 October 2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

Dusshera Break

Diwali Break

10 November 2019 Sunday Milad un - Nabi 

12 November 2019 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

25 December 2019 Wednesday Christmas

01 January 2020 Wednesday New Year

21 February 2020 Friday Maha Shivratri

10 March 2020 Tuesday Holi

14 March 2020 Saturday Rangpanchami

01 May to 23 June 2019 - Class VI - IX

01 May to 23 June 2019 - Class X - XII

List of Holidays 

25 to 29 October  2019

06 to 09 October 2019

Session 2019-20


